5 5 5
vicon-security.com
Powered by Dell & Intel
for Machines that Last
• Top-of-the-line components
  ensure long-lasting performance
• Future-proof your operation
  with the latest-gen technology

1U Rack-mount NECA-1UXXXD
Micro NECA-MCXXXD
Ordering Information Scheme
VICONNET SHADOW ELITE VMDC CONTROLLERS
Decoder: Micro Form Factor Model
Includes five year NBD onsite KYHD (Keep Your Hard
Drive) warranty with UL/FCC/CE and other required
certifications.
Model Name Monitor Support
NECA-MC000D-N00 2 4K monitors
Dimensional Drawing
Front and Rear Panel Controls and Connectors
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
1.42 in.
0.12 in.
7.17 in.
7.02 in.
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
1.42 in.
0.12 in.
7.17 in.
7.02 in.
USB 3
Network Port
Dual Display
Ports
Kensington Lock
USB 3
USB-C
Line Out
Headphone
VICONNET SHADOW ELITE VMDC CONTROLLERSVICONNET SHADOW ELITE VMDC CONTROLLERS
Front View
Side View
6.95 in.
(176.5 mm)
13.58 in.
(344.9 mm)
13.19 in.
(335 mm)
Front and Rear Panel Controls and Connectors
Dimensional Drawing
VMDC Controller: Mid-Tower Model
Model Name Monitor Support
NECA-MT000D-N01 2 4K monitors
NECA-MT000D-N04 4 4K monitors
NECA-MT000D-N06 6 4K monitors
Includes five year NBD onsite KYHD (Keep Your Hard
Drive) warranty with UL/FCC/CE and other required
certifications.
USB C